
550044 
550045 
550046 
550047 
550048 
350049 
350050 
550051 
550052 
550053 
350054 
550055 
550056 
350057 
5350058 
350059 
350060 
550061 
550062 
350065 
550064 
390065 
350066 
550068 
350069 
550070 
350071 
550072 
53500735 
550074 
550075 
350076 
350077 
550078 
350079 
350080 
550081 
550082 
550085 
550084 
350085 
350086 
550087 
550089 
550090 
550091 
550092 
550093 
350094 
5350095 
350096 
350097 
550098 
550098 
350099 
350100 - 
550101 
350102 
550103 
550104 
550105 
550106 
350108 
350109 
550110 
350111 
550112 
550113 
350114 
950115 
550116 
550117 
350118 
950119 
550120 
250121 
350122 
3501235 
550124 
350125 
350126 
550127 
550128 
550131 
950152 
550133 
350134 
550135 
550156 
550157 
550138 

M. J. Stricker 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Thomas Gro. & Mkt. 
Thomas Gro. & Mkt. 
Geo. Thompson 
Robt. L. Thomason 
Trimbles 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Paper Company 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Vandever's 
Warehouse Market 
Frank Welch Grocery 
Western Union 
White Market 
Wilcox Marketing Dept. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Cyrus 5S. A very 
Joe T. Parkinson 
J. GC. Penney Company 
M. J. Glass 
Anderspn Printing Co. 
Okla. Society for Crip. Children | 
Panama Carbon Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
A. Garland Marrs 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
F. & E. Checkwriter Sales Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tulsa Junior League Home 
Tulsa Junior League Home 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
City Hospital 
Eagle Tent & Awning Co... 
J» Le Heath Plbg. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Dr. Fred E. Woodson 
B. B. Auto Parks 

.S. C. Bryant Kexall Drug Store 
Commercial Ptg. Co. 
Jenks Drug Store 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
Red Fork Drug Store 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
White Funeral Home 
Norman Hawkins 
Dr. F. W. Henderson 
Champ Johnson 
J. We. Lane 
J. W. Lane | 
Dr. 0. BE. Layton 
L. A. Morrison 
Ivan Petroff 
Dr. Cc. Le Robertson 
W. A. Tedder 
Election Board 
County Highway 
Allen-Lauhon Hdw. Co. 
Brown's Master Service 
B. J- Burke 
Forrest Castle 
Crockett Drug Store 
A. G. Curtis 
Dens Oi] Iubricant Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Go. 
Downs~Randolph Co. 
J. A. Duff 
Field Stationery Co. 
Ted Flanagan 
WW, R. Gay Welding Co. 
Dixie Gilmer 
Dixie Gilmer 
Guyette-Humphrey-Atkins 
Guyette-Humphrey-Atkins 
Edd Haney 
Edd Haney 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
LeFebure Corp. 
Tom McDermott 
Tom McDermott 
Tom McDermott 
Fred 0. Medlin 
E. Le Morgan 
Moulder=-Oldham Go. 

Moulder~Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 

Supplies 
t 

" 

tt 

Expenses 
Foreign Fees 
Supplies 

" 
to 

pub. Application 
Supplies 

" 

service . 

Supplies 
Service 
Rental 
Salary 
Postage 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Transportation 
Supplies 
Service 
Bd. of Prisoners 
Service 

Repairs 
Service 

Hospitalization 

Supplies 
Hospitalization 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Service 
Pub. Notice 
Services 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Services 
Supplies 
Service 

Amb. Service 

Labor 
Services 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Services 

Labor 
Labor 
Services 
Labor 
Payroll 

1 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Postage 
Transportation 
Supplies 
Transportation 
Supplies 

" 
" 

Services 
Supplies 
Registrations 
Supplies 
Mileage 
Postage 
Supplies 
Briefs 
Contract 

Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Supplies 

tt 

Crin. Mileage 
Services 
Supplies. 

it 

July 6th, 1943. 

4.00 
5.47 

16.00 
3 «00 

68-59 
4.75 
7-00 

15.00 
27-11 
4.035 

48.00 
1.40 

94.50 
8.00 
050 

6 e00 
2 «60 

14.15 
200.00 
100.59 

5 85 
60.00 
58-50 
21.07 
4.00 
205 

1008.68 
561 223 
24.40 
18.25 
9.50 

195.00 
2352 50 
95-36 
14.355 

105.01 
229.61 
59.10 
40.25 
57450 
2052 

48.10 
4'7.250 
87-35 
50.00 
7.75 

18.90 
10.40 
4.00 
9.60 

50.00 
12.00 
4.00 
4.00 

65.00 
50.00 
26-00 
10.00 
64.00 

625.00 
2480.00 

4.75 
5-00 

10.00 
715 
5-00 

3250 
127.50 

5 85 
5655 

12.05 
78 00 
4.50 
8.50 

69.25 
26 -60 
15.72 
55.00 
24.15 
50.00 
15.00 
359 00 
8-90 

224.76 
118 «15 

2.50 
9-00 

78.00 
62.70 
12.50 
20-96 


